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Record
UTS UAS Nilai Akhir Grade

2071650001 MARTA ADELYDIA KARINDA 78 50 73 90 74.5 B+

2071650002 MARET MARCHELINO  GULTOM 80 75 75 80 77.5 A-

2071650004 CLARA APRILIA GOZALI 82 75 80 78 78.8 A-

2071650006 JULIA ARMADINA 81 75 78 78 78 A-

2071650007 NOFI ERIANY SIMANJUNTAK 83 85 80 85 83.1 A

2071650008 DWI  IMAS SYAFITRI 80 85 75 85 81 A

2071650010 JEFRY SAPUTRA PABANTANG 80 85 75 80 79.5 A-

2071650012 VANESSA GABRIELLA DIVANY DARMAWAN 82 90 73 85 81.8 A

2071650013 SANDRA ELSA WOISIRI 81 75 78 80 78.6 A-

2071650014 RAFHAEL IGNATIUS SIHOTANG 79 75 73 78 76.1 A-

2071650016 RIBKA GABRIELLA 80 75 75 78 76.9 A-

2071650018 IMMANUEL 80 75 73 78 76.3 A-

2071650019 IVANA FELYSITASWATI PALLA 79 50 73 75 70.2 B+

2071650020 CYNTHIA PUTRI 80 50 75 75 71 B+

2071650022 RIDHWAN IBADURRAHMAN 81 75 78 90 81.6 A

2071650024 YESA YULINA MONINGKA 80 75 76 80 77.8 A-

2071650025 SURYANI DAMARIS HOWAY 79 75 75 78 76.7 A-

2071650028 JUSTIN RAIN MARAJO 78 75 73 78 75.9 A-

2071650029 I MADE GITA PRATAMA 79 75 73 78 76.1 A-

2071650030 TIURMAIDA AGUSTINA SIAHAAN 79 75 75 78 76.7 A-

2071650033 MICHAEL DOHAN 78 50 73 75 70 B+

2071650035 ALBERIANDO ZEFANYA 83 85 75 90 83.1 A

2071650036 APRILIA DAMARANI 79 75 73 90 79.7 A-

2071650037 KLESIA 79 50 75 75 70.8 B+

2071650038 SEERA DWIPUTRI BANNI 82 75 80 80 79.4 A-

2071650040 TASYA IRWANTY 82 85 73 85 80.8 A

2071650043 SELVIANA TOA 79 50 73 75 70.2 B+

2071650044 PRICELIA RUTH LIDWINA 83 85 80 90 84.6 A

2071650045 NAOMI FORINTAN AYHAN 79 75 73 75 75.2 A-
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2071650047 MEDELINE GRACE ABIANIKA RAHAWARIN 78 75 75 77 76.2 A-

2071650048 MILENIA GREATHSIELA 80 75 75 78 76.9 A-

2071650049 VICTORIA LARASATI 83 75 80 80 79.6 A-

2071650050 MICHAEL SANDRO 78 50 75 75 70.6 B+

2071650051 IRA AGNESIA 81 75 78 80 78.6 A-

2071650052 AGUSTINA PARTOGI 80 75 76 75 76.3 A-

2071650053 SARAH FIBRIANTY BUTAR-BUTAR 78 75 75 77 76.2 A-

2071650054 ADRIAN FILANDI VILSALVA BARUS 79 75 73 78 76.1 A-

2071650055 MONICA CRISTINA 81 50 78 75 72.1 B+

2071650056 MALEAKHI ANALTA ZELDHA 79 75 73 75 75.2 A-

2071650057 SHINTA WIRANTI CAHYA PANJAITAN 81 85 78 90 83.6 A

2071650058 DAVIN YABES NATHANIEL 81 75 78 75 77.1 A-

2071650059 CELINE SYABILAH 76 50 70 70 67.2 B

2071650060 VINA KARLAMETA SUHANDI 81 85 78 83 81.5 A

2071650112 LUKIUS FONATABA 50 80 70 70 68 B

2071650801 TRESIA MONICA TINAMBUNAN 79 78 75 78 77.3 A-

2071650805 JULIA MARGARETHA 80 78 75 78 77.5 A-

2071650806 RAYHAN YONATHAN MAHENDRO 76 78 70 78 75.2 A-



No Kelas NIM Nama
Tidak 

Hadir
Sakit Izin Hadir

Total 

Pertemuan

Persentase 

Kehadiran %

1 A 2071650101 JESSICA AYUNDA 0 0 0 15 15 100

2 A 2071650058 DAVIN YABES NATHANIEL 0 0 0 15 15 100

3 A 2071650806 RAYHAN YONATHAN MAHENDRO 0 0 0 6 6 100

4 A 2071650053 SARAH FIBRIANTY BUTAR-BUTAR 0 0 0 15 15 100

5 A 2071650038 SEERA DWIPUTRI BANNI 1 0 0 14 15 93.33

6 A 2071650037 KLESIA 0 0 0 15 15 100

7 A 2071650036 APRILIA DAMARANI 0 0 0 15 15 100

8 A 2071650025 SURYANI DAMARIS HOWAY 0 0 0 15 15 100

9 A 2071650024 YESA YULINA MONINGKA 0 0 0 15 15 100

10 A 2071650014 RAFHAEL IGNATIUS SIHOTANG 1 0 0 14 15 93.33

11 A 2071650008 DWI IMAS 0 0 0 15 15 100

12 A 2071650099 THERESIA TIURMA 2 0 0 6 8 75

13 A 2071650004 CLARA APRILIA GOZALI 0 0 0 15 15 100

14 A 2071650057 SHINTA WIRANTI CAHYA PANJAITAN 0 0 0 16 16 100

15 A 2071650052 AGUSTINA PARTOGI 6 0 0 10 16 62.5

16 A 2071650018 IMMANUEL 2 0 0 13 15 86.67

17 A 2071650049 VICTORIA LARASATI 0 0 0 16 16 100

18 A 2071650043 SELVIANA TOA 3 0 0 12 15 80

19 A 2071650055 MONICA CRISTINA 0 0 0 16 16 100

20 A 2071650045 NAOMI FORINTAN AYHAN 0 0 0 16 16 100

21 A 2071650102 CHRISTABEL HENDRIETTA 0 0 0 16 16 100

22 A 2071650040 TASYA IRWANTY 0 0 0 16 16 100

23 A 2071650030 TIURMAIDA AGUSTINA SIAHAAN 2 0 0 14 16 87.5

24 A 2071650801 TRESIA MONICA TINAMBUNAN 0 0 0 15 15 100

25 A 2071650054 ADRIAN FILANDI VILSALVA BARUS 0 0 0 16 16 100

26 A 2071650028 JUSTIN RAIN MARAJO 0 0 0 16 16 100

27 A 2071650029 I MADE GITA PRATAMA 0 0 0 16 16 100

28 A 2071650022 RIDHWAN IBADURRAHMAN 0 0 0 16 16 100
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29 A 2071650007 NOFI ERIANY SIMANJUNTAK 0 0 0 4 4 100

30 A 2071650035 ALBERIANDO ZEFANYA 0 0 0 16 16 100

31 A 2071650016 RIBKA GABRIELLA 0 0 0 16 16 100

32 A 2071650056 MALEAKHI ANALTA ZELDHA 0 0 0 16 16 100

33 A 2071650013 SANDRA ELSA WOISIRI 0 0 0 16 16 100

34 A 2071650010 JEFRY SAPUTRA PABANTANG 2 0 0 14 16 87.5

35 A 2071650007 NOFI ERIANY 0 0 0 12 12 100

36 A 2071650019 IVANA FELYSITASWATI PALLA 0 0 0 16 16 100

37 A 2071650059 CELINE SYABILAH 2 0 0 13 15 86.67

38 A 2071650044 PRICELIA RUTH LIDWINA 0 0 0 16 16 100

39 A 2071650805 JULIA MARGARETHA 2 0 0 14 16 87.5

40 A 2071650006 JULIA ARMADINA 0 0 0 16 16 100

41 A 2071650004 CLARA APRILIA 0 0 0 1 1 100

42 A 2071650047 MEDELINE GRACE ABIANIKA RAHAWARIN 2 0 0 7 9 77.78

43 A 2071650048 MILENIA GREATHSIELA 0 0 0 16 16 100

44 A 2071650051 IRA AGNESIA 0 0 0 16 16 100

45 A 2071650060 VINA KARLAMETA SUHANDI 0 0 0 16 16 100

46 A 2071650033 MICHAEL DOHAN 0 0 0 16 16 100

47 A 2071650002 MARET MARCHELINO  GULTOM 1 0 0 15 16 93.75

48 A 2071650012 VANESSA GABRIELLA DIVANY DARMAWAN 0 0 0 16 16 100

49 A 2071650001 MARTA ADELYDIA KARINDA 0 0 0 16 16 100




